

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 477 OF 2007

B.S.MATHUR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

Date: 04/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Aman Preet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv. for

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.

Mr. T.L. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.

Mr. D. Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List the matter on 6th May, 2008 subject to over-night part-heard.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master